
                        Tallinna TV 10 Olümpiastarti II etapp 
Tallinna Spordihall                                                                    1.03. 2007. a. 
 
TN 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Karit Kaljusto  2.07.95 Audentes 10,62  10,45 
2. Miina Vilo 15.03.95  Tall. Kalev 10,88  10,75 
3. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96  Audentes 11,22  10,89 
4. Diana Allik 12.02.95  Lasnamäe G/ Pirita  10,68  10,95 
5. Kristiina Oras 27.01.95  Nõmme  11,24 
6. Eliza Siren 18.02.96  Juhkentali G /Pirita  11,39 
7. Kaivi Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  11,63 
8. Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.96  Majaka SK  11,90 
9. Liis Paalits 11.04.95  Avtive TC  11,97 
10. Gertrud Aarna 14.03.95  E. Noole KJK  12,04 
11. Karmen Reivik 30.04.97  SK Lindon  12,38 
12. Kaiti Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  12,40 
13. Anastasija Ruban 28.01.96   Õismäe Vene L/Majaka SK  12,89 
14. Kaia Viidik 16.08.95  Active TC  12,89 
15. Enna Elismäe 10.05.95  Active TC  12,98 
16. Emma Vaniko 15.06.96  Tall.Kalev  13,21 
17. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97  Tall.Kalev  13,33 
18. Karistina Dusina 6.04.95  Tall. Kalev  13,40 
19. Andra Moistus 5.01.96  Tall. 21. K./E. Noole KJK  13,45 
20. Sandra Reivik 30.04.97  SK Lindon  13,58 
21. Gerda Kiik 15.02.96  Saue G 13,63 
22. Sigrid Vaiksaar 22.01.95  Nõmme  13,72 
23. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98  Tõnismäe RK/Pirita  13,74 
24. Liina Paalits 11.04.95  Active TC  13,76 
25. Henessi Schmidt 7.07.95  SK Lindon 13,96 
26. Liisa Botsarov  9.05.97  Active TC  15,40 
27. Kirte-Katrin Sarevete 13.11.98  SK Lindon 16,02 
v.a. Stiina Prees  8.04.95  Turba G  12,00 
      Merilin Kald 1.03.95  Turba G  13,58 
 
TN kaugus ( 1 m pakk) 
1. Karit Kaljusto 2.07.95  Audentes  4.57 
2. Gertrud Aarne 14.03.95  E. Noole KJK  4.26 
3. Diana allik 12.02.95  Lasnamäe G/Pirita  4.06 
4. Miina Vilo 15.03.95  Tall.Kalev  3.96 
5. Aleksandra Solovjkova 10.01.96 Makaja SK 3.86 
6. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96  Audentes  3.83 
7. Eliza Siren 18.02.95  Juhkenatli G /Pirita  3.83 
8. Kristiina Oras 27.01.95  Nõmme  3.81 
9. Anastasija Ruban 28.01.96   Õismäe Vene L / Majaka SK  3.72 
10. Emma Vaniko 15.06.96  Tall. Kalev  3.72 
11. Sarah Adamson 23.02.96  Tall. Kalev  3.66 
12. Kaivi Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  3.62 
13. Kaiti Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  3.61 
14. Gerda Kiik  15.02.96  Saue G  3.61 
15. Liis Paalist 11.04.95  Active TC  3.54 
16. Dagmar Kelder 2.06.95  Tall. Kalev  3.54 
17. Geitrin Jansen 5.10.95  Tall. Kalev  3.50 
18. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97  Tall. Kalev  3.46 
19. Eva Otsus 14.03.95          Haabersti HG/ Majaka SK  3.46 
20. Rebeka Vaino 12.12.95  Tall.Kalev  3.40 



21. Sandra Reivik 30.04.97  SK Lindon  3.38 
22.  Harriet Heliise Harusoo 24.08.96  Tall.Kalev  3.34 
23. Enna Elismäe 10.08.95  Active TC  3.31 
24. Triin Alber 27.11.98                                Tall. 21. K/ E. Noole KJK  3.30 
25. Kaia Viidik 16.08.95  Active TC  3.29 
26. Andra Moistus 5.01.96  Tall. 21. K/E: Noole KJK 3.29 
27. Triinu Erik  21.12.96  Tall. 21. K 3.24 
28. Kristina Dusina 6.04.95  Tall. Kalev  3.18 
29. Liina Paalits 11.04.95  Active TC  3.16 
30. Krete Ennok 29.07.95        Tall Kuristiku G /E. Noole KJK  3.16 
31. Anni Privits  1995 SK Lindon  3.12 
32. Karmen Reivik  30.04.97  ASK lindon  3.11 
33. Isabel Kivisaar 18.08.95  Tall. Kalev  3.07 
34. Anne Ott 4.04.96  Tall. Kalev  3.06 
35. Miina -Meeri Noot 25.05.96  Tall. Kalev  3.06 
36. Katriin Aasma 27.05.95  SK Lindon  3.04 
37. Liisa Botsarov  9.05.97  Active TC  3.03 
38. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98  Tõnismäe RK/Pirita  2.99 
39. Kelli Põld 18.12.97  SK Lindon  2.94 
40. Henessi Schmidt 7.07.95  SK Lindon  2.89 
41. Alice Varbula 19.06.95  SK Lindon  2.89 
42.  Britta Kokk 11.07.95  SK Lindon  2.88 
43. Sigrid Vaiksaar 22.01.95  Nõmme  2.46 
v.a. Merilin Kald 1.03.95  Turba G  3.60 
 
TV 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Anastasioa Gorohova  17.03.93  Lagedi PK/ Tall. Kalev  9,92 9,83 
2. Jekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93  Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev  10,14  10,05 
3. Gerli Gritsenko 29.12.93  Tall. Reaalkool   10,29  10,13 
4. Kaia Soosaar 24.04.93  Nõmme  10,18  11,08 
5. Anastasija Aleksejeva 12.01.93  Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev  10,66 
6. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93 Tall.Klaev  10,67 
7. Laura Maasik 5.10.93  Nõmme  10,76 
8. Ingely Laiv 7.12.93  Audentes  10,78 
9. Katre Eenpõllu  6.03.93  Kadrioru Saksa G/Tall. Kalev  11,11 
10. Marge Maidla 21.06.93  Nõmme  11,27 
11. Jacqueline Järv 20.03.93  Tall.Kalev  11,54 
12. Kadri Säde 12.11.94  Active TC  12,15 
13. Kaili Järvela 3.01.94  Active TC  12,44 
14. Anna Pettri 8.07.94  SK Fortis  12,72 
15. Elizaveta Tsudinova 8.03.94  Tall 53 Kk./Tall. Kalev  12,76 
16. Susanna Vain 23.03.94  Tall.Inglise K/Tall.Kalev  13,52 
17. Laura Parts 24.03.94  Viimsi Kk./ Tall. Kalev 14,12 
18. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93  KSG/Leksi 44 DNF 
19. Betti Vainküla 4.06.94  Tall. Reaalk  DNF 
v.a. Maarja Laidna 24.12.92  Active TC  11,11 
      Maria Rezvan 1.08.92  Tall. Kalev  12,20 
      Elis Pumbert  6.12.94  Turba G  12,54 
 
TV kõrgus 
1. Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.93  Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev  1.45 
2. Jekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93  Lasnamäe G/Tall.Kalev  1.45 
3. Kaia Soosaar 24.04.93  Nõmme  1.40 
4. Katre Eenpõllu 6.03.93  KSG/Tall. Kalev  1.40 
5. Ingely Laiv 7.12.93  Audentes  1.35 
   Anastasia Gorohova  17.03.93  Lagedi PK / Tall.Kalev  1.35 



7. Sandra Valdek 23.07.94  Audentes  1.35 
8. Kadri Säde 12.11.94  Active TC  1.30 
   Betti Vainküla 4.06.94  Tall. Reaalkool 1.30 
10. Heidi Tiik 30.06.94  Tall.Kalev  1.30 
11. Britt Loomägi4.05.93  Nõmme  1.30 
12. Elizaveta Tsudinova 8.03.94  Tall . 53. Kk./Tall.Kalev 1.25 
13. Laura Parts 24.03.94  Viimsi Kk/ Tall. Kalev  1.25 
     Malle Lattik 18.07.93  KSG/Tall. Kalev  1.25 
15. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93  KSG/Leksi 44 1.25 
16. Annika Tohker 30.12.94  Nõmme  1.15 
17. Anna Pettri 8.07.94  Fortis  1.15 
     Katariin Mudist 27.10.94  Tall.Kalev  1.15 
     Sirelin Sillamaa 5.12.93  Lindon  1.15 
     Susanna Vain 23.03.94  Tall. Inglise K /Tall.Kalev  1.15 
v.a. Maarja Laidna 24.12.92  Active TC  1.35 
      Stiina Prees 8.04.95 Turba G  1.35 
 
TV kuul 
1. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93  KSG/Leksi 44 8.83 
2. Anastassija Aleksejeva 12.01.93  Lasnamäe G/ Tall. Kalev  7.93 
3. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93  Tall.Kalev  7.82 
4. Ekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93  Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev  7.54 
5. Sandra Uustal 14.08.93  Active TC  7.30 
6. Anastasia Gorohova 17.03.93  Lagedi PK/Tall.Kalev  6.48 
7. Elizaveta Tsudinova 8.03.94  Tall. 53 Kk. /Tall. Kalev  6.38 
8. Annika Tomker 30.12.94 Nõmme  6.33 
9. Merit Allmäe 5,04.94  Väike-Õismäe G/Majaka 6.12 
10. Laura Kaar 5.03.94  Majaka  6.04 
11. Kaili Järvela 3.01.94  Active TC  5.80 
12. Johanna Oras 1.03.94  Väike-Õismäe G/Majaka  5.76 
13. Heidi Mõttus 15.05.94  Väike-Õismäe G/ Majaka  5.15 
v.a. Maarja Laidna 24.12.92  Active TC  7.44 
     Elys Pumbert 6.12.94  Turba G 6.35 
 
PN 60 tõkkejooks 
1. Aleksandr Kornev 18.02.95  Juhkentali G/Pirita  10,10  10,03 
2. Johann Mirka 24.01.95  Audentes  10,35  10,30 
3. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96  Audentes  10,56  10,34 
4.Marco Linno 9.07.95  KSG 10,55  10,35 
5. Pavel Setko 3.03.95  Juudi G /ESK Sport  10,67 
6. Kritjan Laidna 15.07.95  Active TC  11,06 
7. Egeri Sinimägi 22.01.97  Audentes  11,21 
8.Mihhail Vastsuk 19.02.95  Lasnamäe G /Pirita  11,29 
9. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  11,39 
10. Märt Häkkinen 8.03.95  Ühisg 11,51 
11. Tauri Tamm 8.02.96  Audentes  11,59 
12. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.95  ESK Sport   11,63 
13. Joosep Meer 18.01.95  Active TC  11,66 
14. Nikita Staritsõn 29.04.95  KSG/ESK Sport  11,67 
15. Sander Kosk 19.04.95  Tall.32. KK.  12,09 
16. Harli Märtson 28.05.95  Active TC  12,13 
17. Anton Ivanov 19.02.96  Tall. Kalev  12,18 
18. Kristjan Kask 13.11.95  Active TC  12,19 
19. Vitali Antoniv 19.04.96  ESK Sport  12,20 
20. Ken Areng 27.03.96  Liivalaia G/E. Noole  12,21 
21. Jürgen Karvak 1995  Lindon  12,50 



22. Robin Trutin 11.04.96  Active TC  12,59 
23. Marken Murdla 10.06.96  Tall. Inglise k  12,60 
24. Paul Talve 28.06.95  Ühisg.  12,61 
25. Mark Rasmus Tunger 21.04.95  Fortis  12,74 
26. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98  Active TC  13,84 
27. Sergei Fateev 1995  Tall. Kalev 13,86 
28. Jonathan Karu 3.12.95  Active TC  14,54 
29. Nikita Babkin 27.03.96  Active TC  14,47 
30. Rauno Müür 18.05.97  Fortis  16.09 
v.a. Ats Kiisa 16.06.95  Turba G 11,19 
      Toomas Joa 9.02.96  Turba G 12,22 
      Andres Aljas 11.04.95  Turba G  12,68 
 
PN teivas 
1. Pavel Setko 3.03.95  Juudi G/ ESK Sport  2.40 
2. Markus Prual 29.04.96  Tall. Kristiine G  2.10 
3. Harli Märtson 28.05.95  Active TC  2.10 
4. Kristjan Laidna 15.07.95  Active TC  2.00 
5. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  1.90 
6. Joosep Meer 18.01.95  Active TC  1.70 
7. Marken Murdla 10.06.96  Tall.Inglise K DQ 
    v.a. Ats Kiisa  16.06.95  Turba G  1.70 
          Toomas Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  1.70 
           Andres Aljas  Turba G  DQ 
 
PN kaugus ( 1 m pakk) 
1. Pavel Setko 3.03.95  Juudi G/ ESK Sport  4.63 
2. Aleksandr Kornev 18.02.95  Juhkentali G/ Pirita  4.50 
3. Marco Linno 9.07.95  KSG  4.42 
4. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.95  ESK Sport  4.39 
5. Johann Mirka 24.01.95  Audentes  4.31 
6. Mark Rogov 23.11.95  V-Õismäe G/ Majaka  4.28 
7. Nikita Staritsõn 29.04.95  KSG/ESK Sport  4.21 
8. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  4.19 
9. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96  Audentes  4.18 
10. Egeri Sinimägi 22.01.97  Audentes  4.18 
11. Mihhail Vastsuk 19.02.96  Lasnamäe G/Pirita  4.14 
12. Märt Häkkinen 8.03.95  Ühisg. 4.10 
13.Markus prual 29.04.96  Tall.Kristiine G  4.01 
14. Jürgen Karvak 1995  Lindon  3.97 
15. Harli Märtson 28.05.95  Active TC  3.93 
16. Ken Areng 27.03.96  Liivalaia G/ E. Noole  3.88 
17. Tauri Tamm 8.02.96  Audentes  3.86 
18. Kristjan Laidna 15.07.95  Active TC  3.82 
19. Vitali Antonov 19.04.96  ESK Sport  3.81 
20. Joosep Meer 18.01.95  Active TC  3.80 
21. Robin Trutin 11.04.96  Active TC  3.74 
22. Karl Reispass 30.07.98  Audentes  3.74 
23. Rauno Käsper 18.03.95  Audentes  3.72 
24. Raimond Hindrikson 1.11.95  Active TC  3.71 
25. Kristjan Roos 23.02.95  Lindon  3.66 
26. Anton Ivanov 19.02.96  Tall.Kalev  3.51 
27. kristjan Kask 13.11.95  Active TC  3.48 
28. Merken Murdla 10.06.96  Tall. Inglise K 3.43 
29. Sergei Fateev 1995  Tall.Kalev  3.38 
30. Mario Aarna 9.05.97  E. NOole  3.21 



31. Martin Saar 1997  Lindon  3.18 
32. Karl-Mattias Ruus 17.09.96  Lindon  3.17 
33. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98  Active TC  3.16 
34. Tristan-Toomas Milder 1997  Lindon  3.08 
35. Jonathan Karu 3.12.95  Active TC  3.01 
36. Roomet Voolar 22.04.96  Active TC  2.93 
37. Nikita Babkin 27.03.96  Active TC  2.81 
38. Rauno Müür 18.05 97  Fortis  2.48 
39. Ranel Pärna 15.02.96  Lindon  DQ 
v.a. Ats Kiisa 16.06.95  Turba G  4.01 
      Toomas Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  3.83 
      Andreas Aljas 11.04.95  Turba G  3.21 
 
PV 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Rainer Meema 1.03.93  Roccas al Mare Kool  10,05  9,90 
2. Rain Hammel 21.01.93  Laagna G/Active TC  10,43  10,08 
3. Edgar Rootalu 15.06.93  Westholmi G 10,44  10,23 
4. Mauri Levandi 16.06.94  Tall. Reaalkool  10,44  10,30 
5. Martin Meier 29.12.93  Järveotsa G/ Active TC  11,15 
6. Andre Tammelaan 9.10.94  Audentes  11,19 
7. Martin Pukspuu 3.04.93  Active TC  11,37 
8. Raul Krapp 25.11.93  Laagne G/Active TC  12,74 
9. Kalev Ajaots 26.06.94  Tall. Inglise K/ Active TC  13,16 
10. Argo Käsper 28.01.94  Audentes  DQ 
v.a. Joonas Meer 12.04.92  Active TC  10,04 
 
PV teivas 
1. Kuldar Sirelbu 3.03.93  E. Noole KJK  3.00 
2. Brain Hammel 1.01.93  Laagna G/ Active TC  2.40 
   Martin Pukspuu 3.04.95  Active TC  2.40 
4. Argo Käsper 28.01.94  Audentes  2.00 
5. Raul Krapp 25.11.93  Laagna G/ Active TC 1.90 
6. Martin Meier 29.12.93  Järveotsa G/Active TC  1.90 
v.a. Joonas Meer 17.04.92  Active TC  2.60 
 
PV kuul 
1. Mattias Holst 1.05.93  Audentes  11.19 
2. Kuldar Sirelbu 3.03.93  Lagedi PK / E. Noole  10.05 
3. Brain Hammel  21.01.93  Laagna G/Active TC  9.93 
4. Sven Nuutmann 4.04.94  E. Noole KJK  8.55 
5. Edgar Rootalu 15.06.93  Westholmi G  7.92 
6. Raul Krapp 25. 11.93  Laagna G/ Active TC  7.94 
7. Martin Meier  29.12.93  Järveotsa G /Active TC  6.78 
8. Mauri Levandi 16.06.94  Tall. Reaalkool  6.29 
9. Andre Tammelaan 9.10.94  Audentes  5.81 
10. Argo Käsper 28.01.94  Audentes  5.33 
v.a. Joonas Meer 17.04.92  Active TC  10.32 
 
 
Peakohtunik  M. Miss 


